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Wichita Falls 2019
Ranch & Farm Expo

Farm & Ranch lovers are be-
ing asked to mark their calendars for 
March 13 and 14, 2019 for the 10th an-
nual Wichita Falls Ranch & Farm Expo! 
The event brings more than 400 ven-
dors from different parts of the country 
and Australia together, in more than 
175,000 square feet of exhibit space 
and not the mention more than $5000 
in prizes and giveaways.

“The show staff is excited about the 
new and exciting activities and semi-
nars that are coming to the 2019 Wich-
ita Falls Ranch & Farm Expo. It will be 
the foremost livestock and farm equip-
ment show in the U.S, but that’s not all, 
there is something for every attendee” 
says Darren Dale, show owner. Admis-

sion and parking are free.
The 10th Annual Wichita Falls Ranch 

& Farm Expo will host multiple horse 
training demonstrations by a great cli-
nician named “JD Wing,” who is the 
head horse trainer for the Tee Cross 
Ranches. The Tee Cross brand was 
the first brand registered in the State 
of Colorado and is synonymous with 
quality in both its Quarter Horse and 
cattle operations. Tee Cross Ranches 
have produced their own breeding pro-
gram of outstanding Quarter Horses 
used not only on the ranch, but produc-
ing quality horses used in competition 
around the world. The horse training 
demonstrations are brought to you by 
Continued on page 9
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Bobby Norris Real Estate and Attebury 
Grain.

Continuing Education Credits class-
es are offered at the Expo. Texas and 
Oklahoma producers can fulfill their 
credits by attending. CEU classes are 
brought to you by Texas A&M AgriLife 
Extension.

The festival will be at 111 N. Burnett 
at the J.S. Bridwell Agricultural Center 
which is part of the MPEC in Wichita 
Falls, Texas. Doors open at 9 a.m. ac-
companied by various demonstration 
and showcases.

This annual Wichita Falls event is a 
great opportunity for the public to mix 
business with family time at a popular 
agricultural center.

A large industry trade show runs in 
conjunction with the annual Wichita 

Wichita Falls 2019
Ranch & Farm Expo

Falls Ranch & Farm Expo and a Con-
signment Bull Sale is planned for 1 
p.m. March 14.

Remember, all your livestock equip-
ment needs will be met at this special 
ranch and farm expo.

The Wichita Falls Ranch & Farm 
Expo is a family-owned business. The 
expo is brought to you by these spon-
sors: KFDX-NBC, Texoma’s Fox, Joe 
Tom White & Co., The American Hat 
Company, Fenoglio Boot Company 
and Vieth Tractor.

For more information and admission 
contact the show office at 866-685-
0989, cell 785-332-6506, or by email at 
dales@wichitafallsranchandfarmexpo.
net. Also visit the website: www.star-
expos.net for more information.

We hope to see you there.
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2019 WF Ranch & Farm Expo
Map of J.S. Bridwell Ag CEnter
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2019 WF Ranch & Farm Expo
List of vendors

Abilene Machine LLC
ACE Harvest
ACG Materials
Ackerman Distributing
Ag Spray Equipment
AG Workers Insurance
AirMed Care / Air Evac Life Team
American Dorper Sheep Breeder's
American Hat Company
American National Bank & Trust
American Red Cross
Americot NexGen
ASCO Equipment 
Attebury Grain, LLC

235-236
133
129

263-265, 288-290
258-260, 283-285

152
324

245-248
132
339
128

266-267, 291-292, 315-317, 332-334
136
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2019 WF Ranch & Farm Expo
List of vendors

Bad Boy Josh LLC
Berend Bros.
Berend Turf & Tractor
Bohlmann Inc.
Bowie Livestock Barn / Vet Supply
Box, Inc. 
Brand M Trailer Sales
Brazos Fabrication
Brink Auction
Brownfield Seed & Delinting
Burlington Welding, LLC
Callicrate Banders
Candy The Bread Lady
Capital Farm Credit
Case Construction
Case IH
Cattle Concepts Consulting, LLC
CATTLE VAC BOX
Cattle-Lac Liquids, Inc.
Central Custom Ag Aviation
Central Life Sciences 
Champion Componets
Cowboy True
Crop Production Services
CROPBUILDERS
Daniels Manufacturing Co.
Denning Machine Shop, Inc.
DewEze Mfg. 
Eddie Hill's Fun Cycles
ESCOBA - KC RANCH LLC
Express Scale Services
Fellowship of Christian Farmers
Fenoglio Boot Co.
First Republic Investments

138-139, 163-164
243, 368-369

171-173, 196-198
305

279
192, 220

185
140
153

155-156
135
299

255-256
266-267, 291-292, 315-317, 332-334
266-267, 291-292, 315-317, 332-334

100-101

106
254
277
160
224
168

116-117
486-492

455A-455E
177-178, 202-203

218
200

323-324
245-248

278
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2019 WF Ranch & Farm Expo
List of vendors

Gensco Tire
Granger Farms Fertilizers
Healpain (Real Time Pain Relief)
Heinen Brothers Agra Services 
Helena Chemical
Henderson Custom Saddlery
High Plains / Midwest Ag Journal
Joe Tom White & Co
Johnston Seed Company
Kenneth's Sales & Service Inc.
Kent's Tire Service - Firestone Ag
KFWR 95.9 The Ranch 
Land O’Lakes Coop Trucks
Legacy Properties

201
240
188
131
253

297
335
107
229

108-109

215-217
186
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2019 WF Ranch & Farm Expo
List of vendors

Leonard Water Services, LLC
Lewis Cattle Oilers
Lindsay Sales & Service, LLC
Linn Post & Pipe Inc.
Livingston Machinery Company
Lone Star Angus
Lowery Distributing
LuckyArts
Luxury Bath / Pro-Guard Windows
MARINES
Martin Till
McIntyre Insurance Agency, GP
McKinney BBQ
MHC Kenworth 
Midwest Energy Ionics
Mix 30 by Agridyne
Modern Woodmen Fraternal Financial 
Morgan Livestock
National Livestock Commission
Nature’s Formula
Nature's Oils
North Texas Farm & Ranch magazine
Norwood Sales Inc.
Nutrition Plus
O3 Home Solar
Oklahoma Steel & Wire
Oligrow
Patterson Dodge Chrysler Jeep RAM
Pipeline Ag Safety Alliance
Poncho's Spurs & Bits
Power Post Driver
Pruitt Ford
Quality Implement Co.
Quality Liquid Feeds

249-250
194

174-176

230-231, 241-242
303

157-158

213-214
344

326-328
190

110
114
257
187

162

325
184

280
134

208-209
127

226-228, 237-239
330
271

arena
120-120B

221-223, 232-234
159
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2019 WF Ranch & Farm Expo
List of vendors

Rawhide Portable Corral, Inc.
RCR Mercantile
Red River Valley Beekeepers Assoc.
Road Boss Grader 
Sam's Club
Schlagel Manufacturing
Shine Lady
Shur Wrap
Si Precast
Softub
Southwest Fabricators
STgenetics
Superior Steel Sales
Swanson Ag Wraps
Texas A & M AgriLife Ext.
Texas Beef Council
Texas Wheat Producers
Texoma Sprayers, LLC
The Happy Toy Maker
The J. C. Smith Co.
The Tractor Shop
Thorne & Dixon Distributing LLC
Tipps Scale & Equipment Co.
T-L Irrigation Co.
TriStar Chemical
USDA Farm Service Agency
USDA Natural Resources Service
Vieth Tractor
W & W Fiberglass Tank Co.
Wall Bin Hoppers
Warner Brothers Seed Company
Warner Seeds, Inc. 
Wichita County Sheriff's Office
Woodbridge Home Exteriors

452-454, 467-469

301
166-167

335A
225

191
192-193
281-282

245
111

293-296, 318-321
302

345-347
161
137
273
154
262

169-170
180-182, 205-207

144-145
210
329
113
298

121-126, 146-151
183
130
199

210-211
338
275
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2019 Schedule of Events
Wednesday, March 13

Wednesday, March 13
9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

CEU Classes
7 a.m.    Free Breakfast
8 a.m.    Register for CEU Classes
9 a.m.    Producer and Agency Discussion
              Working Group Input - Eileen Vail - NRCS, Iowa Park
              Farm Service Agency - Albert Lopez - FSA, Iowa Park
              Farm Bureau - Trey Berend
10 a.m. Auxin Specific App Training - 2 CEUs - Scott Nolte - 
             AgriLife Extension, College Station
11 a.m. Provide Auxin CEU Certificates - Scott Nolte
1 p.m.   Market Updates/Discussion - Jason Johnson - 
              AgriLife Extension, Stephenville
2 p.m.   Wild Hog Control Options - 1 CEU - Adam Henry - 
              USDA- WLS, Fort Worth
3 p.m.   Present CEUs - David Graf - AgriLife Extension, Wichita Falls

JD Wing Horse Training Demos
brought to you by Attebury Grain & Bobby Norris Realty

9:30 a.m., 10:30 a.m., Noon, 2 p.m. & 4 p.m.

Live Coal Fire Blacksmithing Demos

Liveshow
Presented by Jared Slagle

Live Entertainment &  Interviews

Shop more than 400 vendors 
from 20 states, Canada & Australia
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2019 Schedule of Events
Thursday, March 14

Thursday, March 14
9 a.m. - 4 p.m.

CEU Classes
8 a.m.    Register for CEU Classes
9 a.m.    Laws and Reg Updates and Reminders - Henry Krusekopi -
              TX Dept. of Ag, Dallas 
10 a.m.  New Forage Options for Winter - Michael Trammel - 
              Noble Research Institute
11 a.m.  Erosion & Importance of Perennials - Eileen Vail -
              NRCS, Iowa Park & Michael Trammel - Noble Research Inst.
1 p.m.   Stock Pond Management and Weed Control - Bob Lusk -
              Pond Expert, Pond Boss Magazine, Whitesboro
2 p.m.   Present CEUs - David Graf - AgriLife Extension, Wichita Falls

JD Wing Horse Training Demos
brought to you by Attebury Grain & Bobby Norris Realty

9:30 a.m., 10:30 a.m., Noon, 2 p.m. & 4 p.m.

Live Coal Fire Blacksmithing Demos

Liveshow
Presented by Jared Slagle

Live Entertainment &  Interviews

Shop more than 400 vendors 
from 20 states, Canada & Australia

Quality Implement Production Bull Sale
1 p.m., Auctioneer Bruce Miller
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